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Seabright 27645 L1775 | 143933 | 219974 Honda British Talent Cup
8 BHart : 0.052 0.052 Honda British Talent Cup
4 Ogden E: 0.531 0.583 Honda British Talent Cup
18 Farrer EE 0.241 0.824 Honda British Talent Cup
7 Atkins : 0.090 0.914 Honda British Talent Cup
2 Nixon E: 2:21.026 0.138 1.052 Honda British Talent Cup
28 Horsman EE 2:21.158 0.132 1.184 Honda British Talent Cup
n 15 irwin E: 2:21.403 6/11 0.245 1.429 Honda British Talent Cup
10 JHart 0.002 1431 Honda British Talent Cup
20 Swann EE 0.921 2.352 Honda British Talent Cup
13 Claridge E: 0.128 2.480 Honda British Talent Cup
B Lyons E: 0.616 3.096 Honda British Talent Cup
34 Tinker EE 0.458 3.554 Honda British Talent Cup
18 Davis E: 2:23.531 “ 0.003 3.557 Honda British Talent Cup
1B Leigh Bl 2:23.767 023  3.793 Honda British Talent Cup
21 Maguire EE 2:23.939 0.172 3.965 Honda British Talent Cup
17 Shelton E: 0.894 4.859 Honda British Talent Cup
5 Jones E: 0.155 5.014 Honda British Talent Cup
B 0'Shea EE 0.206 5.220 Honda British Talent Cup
12 Collins : 0.759 5.979 Honda British Talent Cup
24 Hooper E: 2:27.195 1.242 7.221 Honda British Talent Cup



